" CENTRAI7° TORNEIO OFICIAL AZULAO ACPCG 2022 13/11/2022
-~ ACPCG - Gaspar

S

Nome Anilha
1° SAMURAI 034400
2° FAISCA 037153
3° ESPANTALHO 038228
4° GALINHO 051963
5" MED-MAX 016957
6° SMURF 029122
7° MONTANHA 038654

Dono
RENAN LUIZ
EMERSON STUHLERT
DIEGO
VITOR PEDRO VENTURI
MAX KRAUS
FERNANDO ¢ DA COSTA
VALCIR NASCIMENTO

Cidade
INDAIAL
GASPAR

BNU
GASPAR
GASPAR

BLU
GASPAR

10/15 min
0/104
0/90
0/88
0/80
0/65
0/59
0/56

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

02/05/2024 05:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



